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IBEC FEIR Transportation Small Group Links to Revised Letter
Bracketing

Brian Boxer <BRoxer@esassoc.com>

Tue 3/3T/3020 1136 AM

TeTom Gaul <T.Gaul@fehrandpesrs.com>; Netal Basu <N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com>; John Gard
<) Gard@fehrandpeers.com>; Peter Pu 9!636 <ppuglese@cityo miswood org>; Lisa Trifilett (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com)
<lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Gordon Anderson {gordon i 25.COM)
<gordon@GArdersonAssociates.com>; Mindala Wilcox emwilcoy finglewaod.org>; Whit Manley
<Whlanley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershw wr)blenﬁl
<dgershwin@eoblentzlaw.come; Gerare n@wilsonmeany.com) <gmecallum@
Loren Montgomery {(loren@mcadvise.comy <! orﬁnﬁmro SE.COM>;
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Folks,

For your use, below are links to Transportation letters that have been re-bracketed based on yesterday’s
discussions,

Caltrans 3.24.20.pdf

Channel 3.24.20.pdf

LADOT 3.24 20.ndf

Let me know if you have any questions.
Brian

Brian 1. Boxer, AICP
Senior Vice President
Northern Colifornia Regional Director
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Sacramento, Ualifornia 85818
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